12 NIGHT RUN - UNA-SE A SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

Numero
72
25
16
61
82
48
83
95
15

100
56

Nome

JESSICA AMARAL

ANGELICA FONTES

ANA DE JESUS LIMA
GABRIELA FERREIRA DA CRUZ
LACEY GOMES GOIS
ELISANGELA AMARAL

LAURA GABRIELE

LUMA DUARTE

ANA CAROLINA LUIZ GONDIM
MARIA NILZA RIBEIRO LOPES MARIA

FLAVIA GOMES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
F2024 - ADRENALINA
F3034 - ADRENALINA
F4549 - CORPS
F2024 1 UNA
F2529 1 ACOLF
F3034 1 ADRENALINA
F2024 2 ADRENALINA
F2024 3 UNA
F2024 4 ALUNO 1° PERIODO
F4044 1 FISIOTERAPIA
F2024 5 ALUNO UNA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:24
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:40
00:06:43
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:56
00:08:05
00:09:57

00:09:59

Vel. Tempo
11,11 00:27:00
9,95 00:30:09
9,88 00:30:22
9,01 00:33:18
8,94 00:33:33
8,61 00:34:50
8,61 00:34:50
7,57 00:39:38
7,43 00:40:23
6,03 00:49:46
6,01 00:49:54

Péagina: 1



